
BOLSOVER DISTRICT COUNCIL 2025/26 

 

Questions from the public and members 

Questions must be delivered in writing or by electronic mail to the Monitoring Officer 
no later than midday twelve clear working days before the day of the Council 
meeting.  Each question from a member of the public must give the name and 
address of the questioner and must name the Member of the Council to whom it is to 
be put. 
 

Motions 

Written notice of every motion, signed by at least one Councillor, must be delivered 

to the Monitoring Officer not later than midday on the day, twelve clear working 

days before the date of the meeting.   

 

Deadlines for submission of public/member questions on notice and 

motions on notice 

Council Meeting Date Deadline for Questions and Motions 
(midday) 
 

Wednesday 21st May 2025  
(ordinary meeting only) 
 

Thursday 1st May 2025 

Wednesday 30th July 2025 
 

Friday 11th July 2025 

Wednesday 8th October 2025 
 

Friday 19th September 2025 

Wednesday 3rd  December 2025 Friday 14th November 2025 
 

Wednesday 28th January 2026 Friday 9th January 2026 
 

Wednesday 4th March 2026 
 

Friday 13th February 2026 

Wednesday 20th May 2026 
(ordinary meeting only) 

Thursday 30th April 2026 

 


